
 

Blanket Making 
Service Project  
 2:30 to 4:30 
 (must commit to entire 2 hours)                                                            Study Center 
 
Oct 14 
Name E-mail 

Louis Cantrel  yashikacantrell@gmail.com 

Ava Anthony  

Elijah Moore  

Saanaya Carter saanaya.carter29@pallottihs.info 

Aliyah Simmons aliyah.simmons29@pallottihs.info 

Gabriella folayan Gabriella.folayan28@pallottihs.info 

Gracie folayan gracie.folayan26@pallottihs.info 

Giovanna Folayan  Giovanna.Folayan28@pallottihs.info 

Syerah Jones syerah.jones29@pallottihs.info 

Mischa Cooper Mischa.Cooper29@pallottihs.info 

Nov 10 
Aliyah Simmons aliyah.simmons29@pallottihs.info 

Mischa Cooper Mischa.Cooper29@pallottihs.info 

Rachel Aina aanuoluwapo.aina27@pallottihs.info 

Quinton Mccall quinton.mccall29@pallottihs.info 

Elijah Moore  

Ruben Lopez-Callejas ruben.lopezcallejas29@pallotihs.info 

Katherine Glowik  Katherine.glowik28@pallottihs.info 

Jolene Enowmpey  Jolene.enowmpey28@pallottihs.info 

Mary Okafor  Chinonso.Okafor29@pallottihs.info 

Abigiya Mugoro abigiya.mugoro29@pallottihs.info 

 
 
 



 

Taliyah taylor taliyah.taylor29@pallottihs.info 

  

  

  

 
Dec 9  
Name  Email  

Mischa Cooper Mischa.Cooper29@pallottihs.info 

Elijah Moore  

Ruben Lopez-Callejas ruben.lopezcallejas29@pallotihs.info 

Abigiya Mugoro abigiya.mugoro29@pallottihs.info 

  

  

  

  

  

 
 

Nov 10 
Aliyah Simmons aliyah.simmons29@pallottihs.info 

Mischa Cooper Mischa.Cooper29@pallottihs.info 

Rachel Aina aanuoluwapo.aina27@pallottihs.info 

Quinton Mccall quinton.mccall29@pallottihs.info 

Elijah Moore  

Ruben Lopez-Callejas ruben.lopezcallejas29@pallotihs.info 

Katherine Glowik  Katherine.glowik28@pallottihs.info 

Jolene Enowmpey  Jolene.enowmpey28@pallottihs.info 

Mary Okafor  Chinonso.Okafor29@pallottihs.info 

Abigiya Mugoro abigiya.mugoro29@pallottihs.info 

 
 
 



 

 
 
 
 

Nov 10 
Aliyah Simmons aliyah.simmons29@pallottihs.info 

Mischa Cooper Mischa.Cooper29@pallottihs.info 

Rachel Aina aanuoluwapo.aina27@pallottihs.info 

Quinton Mccall quinton.mccall29@pallottihs.info 

Elijah Moore  

Ruben Lopez-Callejas ruben.lopezcallejas29@pallotihs.info 

Katherine Glowik  Katherine.glowik28@pallottihs.info 

Jolene Enowmpey  Jolene.enowmpey28@pallottihs.info 

Mary Okafor  Chinonso.Okafor29@pallottihs.info 

Abigiya Mugoro abigiya.mugoro29@pallottihs.info 

 
 
 


